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CRAWLER BULLDOZE
ZD220(S)-3/6

Manufacturer

Model

Displacement

Rated Speed

Rated Power

Electric Generator

Fuel Consumption Rate

Starter Motor

Width of Track Shoe

Pitch 

Track Gauge

Length of Track On Ground

Ground Clearance 

Number of Track Shoes (per side)

Blade Type

Width

Height

Max. Lift of Blade Above Ground

Max. Drop of Blade Below Ground

Blade Capacity

Operating Weight

Length (without ripper)

Length (with multi/single-shank ripper)

Width

Height(to top of muffler)

/

/

L

r/min

kW

/

g/kW·h

/

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

 piece

/

mm

mm

mm

mm

m³

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

Items Units ZD220S-3/6

CUMMINS

14

1800

175~187

28V、35A

≤208

24V、11kW

910

216

2250

3480

510

45

4365

1271

1300

550

6.8

26050

5590

/

4365

3435

ZD220-3/6

CUMMINS

14

1800

175~187

28V、35A

≤208

24V、11kW

560

216

2000

2730

405

38

Straight tilt blade

3725

1315

1210

538

6.4

23600

5460

6811/7273

3725

3395

Engine

Undercarriage

Working 
Device

Dimensions 
and Weight

NT855-C280/
NT855-C235

NT855-C280/
QSNT855-C235

Swamp straight 
tilt blade

33
95

5460
6811/7273

2730

12
10

55
5/

53
8

66
6

53
8

13
15

2000

3725

33
54

73
5

33
95

72


